HB1174 S.003

DATE 4/19/2024

Senator Van Winkle moved to amend the Report of the Committee of the Whole to show that the following Van Winkle floor amendment, (L.019) to HB24-1174, did pass.

Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, line 3, strike "(2) and" and strike "(3.5), (6.5), and (9)" and substitute "(3.5) and (6.5)".

Page 3, strike lines 1 through 10.

Page 4, strike lines 8 through 10.

Page 7, strike lines 25 through 27.

Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.

Strike page 8.

Page 9, strike lines 1 through 24.

Page 10, strike line 27.

Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.

Strike page 11.

Page 13, strike lines 18 through 27.

Renumber succeeding section accordingly.

Page 14, line 2, strike "4, 6, and 7" and substitute "3, 4, and 5".

Page 14, line 11, strike "4, 6, and 7" and substitute "3, 4, and 5".

Strike "VERIFIED" and substitute "CERTIFIED" on: **Page 4**, lines 5, 17, and 21; **Page 6**, line 16; **Page 7**, line 12; **Page 10**, line 22; and **Page 12**, line 24.

** *** ** ***